List of Contracts awarded by the City Council of the City of Houston, Texas -- Agenda of March 30, 2016
per Chapter 18, Section 36(b) of the Code of Ordinances

Agenda Posted Contract Council Contractor/Vendor Persons Required Expiration
Date & Item # Purchase Information Action Date To Report of 30 Days
3/24/2016 Puchase and Installation of Software 4/6/2016 Teqsys, Inc. Keri Ramirez 5/6/2016
#11 Tim Cruise

Laura Cruise

3/24/2016 Tire and Tubes 3/30/2016 Goodyear Commercial Paul Wanstreet 4/29/2016

#12 Tire & Service Centers Steve Wilton
formerly Wingfoot Commercial
Tire System

3/24/2016 Tire and Tubes 3/30/2016 Southern Tire Mart, LLC Thomas M. Duff 4/29/2016
#13 Tire & Service Centers James E. Duff

3/24/2016 Light Duty Vehicles 3/30/2016 Caldwell Automotive Jon Hildebrand 4/29/2016
#14 Partners, LLC Stephen Way

d/b/a Caldwell County Chevrolet

3/24/2016 Light Duty Vehicles 3/30/2016 Silsbee Ford, Inc. J. Drew Donalson 4/29/2016
#14 Walter Umphrey

3/24/2016 Helicopter Cargo 3/30/2016 NTT Enterprises Inc. dba Nelson Tyler 4/29/2016
#15 Tyler Camera

Systems/Tyler Technologies

3/24/2016 HOPWA Supportive Services 3/30/2016 The Association for the Beatrice G. Garza 4/29/2016
#18 Advancement of Mexican-Americans James R. Dunn
Juan Alonso

Rueben C. Casarez
Trung Doan

Raul Domingquez

Sonya R. Francois
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Agenda Posted

Date & Item #

3/24/2016
#18

3/24/2016
#19

3/24/2016
#25
3/24/2016

#34

3/24/2016
#35

List of Contracts awarded by the City Council of the City of Houston, Texas -- Agenda of March 30, 2016

per Chapter 18, Section 36(b) of the Code of Ordinances

Contract

Purchase Information

Homeless Management

Pavement Repair

Engineering Services

Engineering Services

Council

Action Date

3/30/2016

3/30/2016

3/30/2016

3/30/2016

Contractor/Vendor

The Association for the

continued

Coalition for the Homeless of
Houston/Harris County

Times Construction, Inc.

Jacobs Engineering Group Inc.

Kalluri Group, Inc.
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Persons Required
To Report

Benjamin Hernandez

Advancement of Mexican-Americans Arturo Michel

Daniel Morales
Martha Navarro
Terrance Ransfer
Camilo Rojas

Marilyn L. Brown

Hossein Zafaranian

Negar Rowe
J. B. White

Jacobs Engineering Group Inc.

New York Stock Exchange

Ramesh Kalluri

Expiration
of 30 Days

4/29/2016

4/29/2016

4/29/2016

4/29/2016

4/29/2016



