## List of Contracts awarded by the City Council of the City of Houston, Texas -- Agenda of March 30, 2016 per Chapter 18, Section 36(b) of the Code of Ordinances

Agenda Posted Date & Item #	Contract Purchase Information	Council Action Date	Contractor/Vendor	Persons Required <u>To Report</u>	Expiration of 30 Days
3/24/2016 # 11	Puchase and Installation of Software	4/6/2016	Teqsys, Inc.	Keri Ramirez Tim Cruise Laura Cruise	5/6/2016
3/24/2016 # 12	Tire and Tubes	3/30/2016	Goodyear Commercial Tire & Service Centers formerly Wingfoot Commercial Tire System	Paul Wanstreet Steve Wilton	4/29/2016
3/24/2016 # 13	Tire and Tubes	3/30/2016	Southern Tire Mart, LLC Tire & Service Centers	Thomas M. Duff James E. Duff	4/29/2016
3/24/2016 # 14	Light Duty Vehicles	3/30/2016	Caldwell Automotive Partners, LLC d/b/a Caldwell County Chevrolet	Jon Hildebrand Stephen Way	4/29/2016
3/24/2016 # 14	Light Duty Vehicles	3/30/2016	Silsbee Ford, Inc.	J. Drew Donalson Walter Umphrey	4/29/2016
3/24/2016 # 15	Helicopter Cargo	3/30/2016	NTT Enterprises Inc. dba Tyler Camera Systems/Tyler Technologies	Nelson Tyler	4/29/2016
3/24/2016 # 18	HOPWA Supportive Services	3/30/2016	The Association for the Advancement of Mexican-American	Beatrice G. Garza s James R. Dunn Juan Alonso Rueben C. Casarez Trung Doan Raul Domingquez Sonya R. Francois	4/29/2016

## List of Contracts awarded by the City Council of the City of Houston, Texas -- Agenda of March 30, 2016 per Chapter 18, Section 36(b) of the Code of Ordinances

Agenda Posted Date & Item #	Contract Purchase Information	Council Action Date	Contractor/Vendor	Persons Required  To Report	Expiration of 30 Days
3/24/2016 # 18			The Association for the Advancement of Mexican-American continued	Benjamin Hernandez ns Arturo Michel Daniel Morales Martha Navarro Terrance Ransfer Camilo Rojas	4/29/2016
3/24/2016 # 19	Homeless Management	3/30/2016	Coalition for the Homeless of Houston/Harris County	Marilyn L. Brown	4/29/2016
3/24/2016 # 25	Pavement Repair	3/30/2016	Times Construction, Inc.	Hossein Zafaranian Negar Rowe J. B. White	4/29/2016
3/24/2016 # 34	Engineering Services	3/30/2016	Jacobs Engineering Group Inc.	Jacobs Engineering Group Inc. New York Stock Exchange	4/29/2016
3/24/2016 # 35	Engineering Services	3/30/2016	Kalluri Group, Inc.	Ramesh Kalluri	4/29/2016